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NBHA LA 06 # 1

Kiddy Barrels

3# Entries including any scratches:

$6.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BLAKELY SNYDER 31.568 $2.001 16   

DILLON ODOM 34.063 $2.002 16   

ATLEY BANKSTON 43.269 $2.003 16   
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NBHA LA 06 # 1

Open 5D Barrels

66# Entries including any scratches:

$1,056.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TONKABLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.110 $158.001 47628 6SUMMIT   MS

PJH FLITZ ZERO JETTY MARKS 15.240 $95.002 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

PAL ELLA POOLEY 15.276 $63.003 103732 6GRETNA   LA

ROCKYBRIAN WHEELER 15.4144 43568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

DIABLOMICHELLE WRIGHT 15.4965 38527 6SUMMIT   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

3 PEATBLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.619 $132.001 47628 6SUMMIT   MS

TINYBRIAN WHEELER 15.674 $79.002 43568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

DEE MONEY MANEMILY GATLIN 15.746 $53.003 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

MILA CHICA ROSAEMILY GATLIN 15.7554 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

NATALIE STEPHENS 15.7565 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

STITCHSARAH BANKSTON 15.7846 100246 6LORANGER   LA

DARLA BISHOP 15.8017 43622 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

KATELYN NICHOLSON 15.9688 60925 6SMITHDALE   MS

MARVINSARAH WAGUESPACK 16.0159 33888 6GONZALES   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.01710 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

REBELTY MARKS 16.02111 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

BRITTANY MATKIN 16.03212    

MACIE REINE 16.06013 101841 6LA PLACE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SIERRA DANLEY 16.128 $106.001 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

LEVI GORDON 16.201 $63.002 104288 6LORANGER   LA

ROXIESARAH BANKSTON 16.233 $42.003 100246 6LORANGER   LA

WYATT BAILEY 16.2784 95874 6LORANGER   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.3485 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

ANITA BERGERON 16.3516 82197 6AMITE   LA

EMBERSARAH WAGUESPACK 16.3727 33888 6GONZALES   LA

ALLIE CURRIER 16.4738 106683 6AMITE   LA

MARY PARRISH 16.4738 48433 6BILOXI   MS

HEIDI PRICE 16.49210 14176 6CHAUVIN   LA

BREEZESARAH WAGUESPACK 16.49711 33888 6GONZALES   LA

BAEELLA POOLEY 16.51512 103732 6GRETNA   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 16.56113 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

ELLE LOUVIERE 16.57914 104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

SCARLET BRANTLEY 16.59515 102932 6LORANGER   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 1

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.60116 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MACI CREEKMORE 16.644 $79.001 104217 6LORANGER   LA

MIA BALDWIN 16.709 $48.002 103735 6GEISMAR   LA

DARLENE WHITE 16.767 $32.003 1975 6AMITE   LA

SHILOHAUDREE ERVIN 16.8154 101576 6SONTAG   MS

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.9475 101576 6SONTAG   MS

HERSHIESARAH BANKSTON 16.9656 100246 6LORANGER   LA

EMMIE CURRIER 17.0417 106682 6AMITE   LA

AVA BELL 17.0738 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LOUIESARAH WAGUESPACK 17.257 $53.001 33888 6GONZALES   LA

MADDIERACHEL TASSARA 17.433 $32.002 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.489 $21.003 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

SUZIE MC GOVERN 17.7914    

RANDI DOMANGUE 17.9395 68226 3CHAUVIN   LA

HANNAH RICKS 18.0496 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 18.2377 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

LINDSIE CURRIER 20.6918 104287 6AMITE   LA

HILARY ROBERTS 25.4489 47958 6VANCLEAVE   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MAGNUMCOLBY ELLEN CURRY 915.29889416 6LIBERTY   MS

HAILEY STEPHENS 915.453102698 6COVINGTON   LA

MILLIE BANKSTON 915.94213058 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

LOLARACHEL TASSARA 916.35589023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SCOTT DUKE 916.60760225 6VANCLEAVE   MS

BRAELYN MILTON 917.174103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

MUMMAS POCO DUNNYAUDREE ERVIN 917.721101576 6SONTAG   MS

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 918.48099338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

REESE MILLER 918.931   

SEEKERMICHELLE WRIGHT 928.71738527 6SUMMIT   MS

DOUG LANDRUM 999.00099636 6HAMMOND   LA

SANDY BAILEY 999.000104220 6LORANGER   LA

LARISSA RAYBURN 999.000101701 6SUMMIT   MS

PATTYCOLBY ELLEN CURRY 999.00089416 6LIBERTY   MS

ANGELIA MOORE 999.00096827 6AMITE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 1

Sr 5D Barrels

3# Entries including any scratches:

$30.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARY PARRISH 16.473 $18.001 48433 6BILOXI   MS

DARLENE WHITE 16.7672 1975 6AMITE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SUZIE MC GOVERN 19.109 $12.001    
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NBHA LA 06 # 1

Youth 5D Barrels

41# Entries including any scratches:

$393.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAL ELLA POOLEY 15.276 $71.001 103732 6GRETNA   LA

ELLE LOUVIERE 15.577 $47.002 104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

DEE MONEY MANEMILY GATLIN 15.7463 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

MILA CHICA ROSAEMILY GATLIN 15.7554 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

NATALIE STEPHENS 15.7565 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

STITCHSARAH BANKSTON 15.784 $59.001 100246 6LORANGER   LA

WYATT BAILEY 15.952 $39.002 95874 6LORANGER   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.9693 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

MACIE REINE 16.0604 101841 6LA PLACE   LA

ROXIESARAH BANKSTON 16.2335 100246 6LORANGER   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 16.2466 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.2607 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ALLIE CURRIER 16.473 $47.001 106683 6AMITE   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.601 $31.002 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MACI CREEKMORE 16.6443 104217 6LORANGER   LA

MIA BALDWIN 16.7094 103735 6GEISMAR   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.864 $35.001 101576 6SONTAG   MS

LOLARACHEL TASSARA 16.913 $24.002 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

HERSHIESARAH BANKSTON 16.9653 100246 6LORANGER   LA

EMMIE CURRIER 17.0414 106682 6AMITE   LA

AVA BELL 17.0735 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CATHERINE DAVIS 17.731 $24.001 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.764 $16.002 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

HANNAH RICKS 17.8323 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

RAYLYN TASSARA 17.9444 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

HALEY MILAZZO 17.9475 106684 6LORANGER   LA

JASMINE MCPHERSON 18.0246 106681 6COVINGTON   LA

LINDSIE CURRIER 20.6917 104287 6AMITE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 1

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MAGNUMCOLBY ELLEN CURRY 915.29889416 6LIBERTY   MS

HAILEY STEPHENS 915.453102698 6COVINGTON   LA

LEVI GORDON 916.241104288 6LORANGER   LA

SHILOHAUDREE ERVIN 916.846101576 6SONTAG   MS

BRAELYN MILTON 917.174103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

ELLA ARCENEAUX 917.280   

LYLA ARCEMEAUX 917.540   

MUMMAS POCO DUNNYAUDREE ERVIN 917.721101576 6SONTAG   MS

ADDY ARCEMEAUX 918.145   

BAEELLA POOLEY 921.799103732 6GRETNA   LA

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 923.23599338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LARISSA RAYBURN 999.000101701 6SUMMIT   MS

PATTYCOLBY ELLEN CURRY 999.00089416 6LIBERTY   MS

Adult 3D Sidepot

4# Entries including any scratches:

$48.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

TONKABLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.110 $29.001 47628 6SUMMIT   MS

3 PEATBLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.6192 47628 6SUMMIT   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ANITA BERGERON 16.351 $19.001 82197 6AMITE   LA

SCARLET BRANTLEY 16.5952 102932 6LORANGER   LA

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TONKABLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.1101 547628 6SUMMIT   MS

PJH FLITZ ZERO JETTY MARKS 15.2402 432721 6SMITHDALE   MS

PAL ELLA POOLEY 15.2763 3103732 6GRETNA   LA

ROCKYBRIAN WHEELER 15.4144 243568 6HATTIESBURG   MS
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NBHA LA 06 # 1

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

3 PEATBLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.6191 547628 6SUMMIT   MS

TINYBRIAN WHEELER 15.6742 443568 6HATTIESBURG   MS

DEE MONEY MANEMILY GATLIN 15.7463 3103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

NATALIE STEPHENS 15.7564 2102697 6COVINGTON   LA

STITCHSARAH BANKSTON 15.7845 1100246 6LORANGER   LA

KATELYN NICHOLSON 15.9686 60925 6SMITHDALE   MS

MARVINSARAH WAGUESPACK 16.0157 33888 6GONZALES   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.0178 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

REBELTY MARKS 16.0219 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

MACIE REINE 16.06010 101841 6LA PLACE   LA

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LEVI GORDON 16.2011 5104288 6LORANGER   LA

ROXIESARAH BANKSTON 16.2332 4100246 6LORANGER   LA

WYATT BAILEY 16.2783 395874 6LORANGER   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.3484 2104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

EMBERSARAH WAGUESPACK 16.3725 133888 6GONZALES   LA

ALLIE CURRIER 16.4736 106683 6AMITE   LA

MARY PARRISH 16.4736 48433 6BILOXI   MS

HEIDI PRICE 16.4928 14176 6CHAUVIN   LA

BAEELLA POOLEY 16.5159 103732 6GRETNA   LA

ELLE LOUVIERE 16.57910 104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.60111 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA
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4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MACI CREEKMORE 16.6441 5104217 6LORANGER   LA

MIA BALDWIN 16.7092 4103735 6GEISMAR   LA

DARLENE WHITE 16.7673 31975 6AMITE   LA

SHILOHAUDREE ERVIN 16.8154 2101576 6SONTAG   MS

HERSHIESARAH BANKSTON 16.9655 1100246 6LORANGER   LA

EMMIE CURRIER 17.0416 106682 6AMITE   LA

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LOUIESARAH WAGUESPACK 17.2571 533888 6GONZALES   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.4892 4101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

HANNAH RICKS 18.0493 3104176 6COVINGTON   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 18.2374 2104215 6COVINGTON   LA

LINDSIE CURRIER 20.6915 1104287 6AMITE   LA

HILARY ROBERTS 25.4486 47958 6VANCLEAVE   MS

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MARY PARRISH 16.4731 548433 6BILOXI   MS

DARLENE WHITE 16.7672 41975 6AMITE   LA
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1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAL ELLA POOLEY 15.2761 5103732 6GRETNA   LA

ELLE LOUVIERE 15.5772 4104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

DEE MONEY MANEMILY GATLIN 15.7463 3103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

NATALIE STEPHENS 15.7564 2102697 6COVINGTON   LA

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

STITCHSARAH BANKSTON 15.7841 5100246 6LORANGER   LA

WYATT BAILEY 15.9522 495874 6LORANGER   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.9693 3104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

MACIE REINE 16.0604 2101841 6LA PLACE   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.2605 1102002 6COVINGTON   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ALLIE CURRIER 16.4731 5106683 6AMITE   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.6012 499338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MACI CREEKMORE 16.6443 3104217 6LORANGER   LA

MIA BALDWIN 16.7094 2103735 6GEISMAR   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.8641 5101576 6SONTAG   MS

HERSHIESARAH BANKSTON 16.9652 4100246 6LORANGER   LA

EMMIE CURRIER 17.0413 3106682 6AMITE   LA
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5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CATHERINE DAVIS 17.7311 5104215 6COVINGTON   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.7642 4101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

HANNAH RICKS 17.8323 3104176 6COVINGTON   LA

HALEY MILAZZO 17.9474 2106684 6LORANGER   LA

JASMINE MCPHERSON 18.0245 1106681 6COVINGTON   LA

LINDSIE CURRIER 20.6916 104287 6AMITE   LA
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